Date: 11/19/2017
Start: 2:15PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 63
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Windsor () -vs- Brock ()
11/19/2017 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Tota
Windsor 0 0 1 0 1
Brock 1 0 0 1 2

WSR: Danielle Butler (1)
BRO: Kat Whiteye (1); TEAM (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSR BRO
1st 7:29 BRO Kat Whiteye Kimberly Brown, Maggie Spratt-Mallick EV 0 1
3rd 13:45 WSR Danielle Butler Kennedy Snively, EV 1 1

Windsor Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 02:48 14:22 11:34 0 0 -- 1st 04:48 19:17 34:29 0 0 --
3rd 12:22 12:26 20:04 0 0 -- 2nd 02:41 00:40 -02:-01 0 0 --
31:38 0 0 0/2 2nd 18:40 00:41 02:01 0 0 --
34:29 (o] 0 0/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Rachel Chantler 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 4:48 PP
2nd BRO Annie Berg 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:17 PP
2nd WSR Reagan Kaufman 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:22 PP
2nd WSR Olivia Lynch 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 2:41 PP
2nd BRO Jensen Murphy 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:40 PP
3rd BRO 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 14:26 PP
3rd BRO Paige Cohoon 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:23 PP




Windsor 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

LN
N © 0o oA RF|$#

13
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
25
27
31
44
™

Molly Jenkins
Jasmine Morning
Olivia Lynch
Hailey Cloutier
Taylor Conte
Lauren Virey
Meredith Goldhawk
Lexi Contratto
Danielle Butler
Emily Bowman
Amy Maitre
Ashley Maitre
Muna Fadel
Teah Burke
Rachel Chantler
Larissa Borowiec
Reagan Kaufman
Kennedy Snively
Morgan Farrow
Sydney Dobbin
TEAM

o

1-2

1-2

Brock 2

Pos

Totals

Player

RP|IOO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0O0ODO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OOO0OOOoOOoO|®

RPIOOOFP OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOoO|>»

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW

OO0 O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
Q0O 0O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

3-6

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

R P
b b ®~NOo M

14
15
16
17
19
20
22
24
27
33
72
81
89
93
™

Alex Finlayson
Kat Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Kaitlyn Colonna
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Becca Hogan
Kiana Tobia
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Hailey McCallum
Maddie Gibson
Kimberly Brown
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Christina leradi
Paige Cohoon
TEAM

o

Totals

Windsor Goalkeeping

NP OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OCERr OoO|I®

NIO O OOOOFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO0 O0OO0O0O0Oo|>»

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0D0DO0O00DO0O0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo



Windsor Goalkeeping Brock Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 |
1 Molly Jenkins L 65:00 1 0 1310 8 0 34 33 Julia Pettella 0:00 0 0 O 0O OO O
31 Morgan Farrow 0:00 0O 0 0 0 0 O 0 72 Jensen Murphy W 65:00 1 0O 8 8 12 0 33
T Totals 1 0 8 8 12 0 33
M TEAM 0:00 0 0O O O OO o
Totals 1 0 1310 8 0 34
Windsor Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[07:29] GOAL by BRO Kat Whiteye (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kimberly Brown and Maggie Spratt-Mallick, On ice for BRO: , On
0-0 ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.

Windsor 0, Brock 1
0-1 [04:48] Penalty on Rachel Chantler WSR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-1 PP BRO [04:48] Start power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

0-1 [19:17] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP BRO [19:17] End power play for BRO.

0-1 PP BRO [02:48] Rachel Chantler (WSR) penalty complete.

0-1 PP BRO [02:48] Start power play for WSR.

0-1 [14:22] Penalty on Reagan Kaufman WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 WSR [14:22] End power play for WSR.
0-1 [02:41] Penalty on Olivia Lynch WSR 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-1 PP BRO [02:41] Start power play for BRO.
0-1 [00:40] Penalty on Kiana Tobia BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-1 PP BRO [00:40] End power play for BRO.
0-1 PP BRO [18:40] Kiana Tobia (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 PP BRO [18:40] Start power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

PP

0-1 WSR [00:41] Olivia Lynch (WSR) penalty complete.
PP

0-1 WSR [00:41] End power play for BRO.

0-1 [14:26] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
PP

0-1 WSR [14:26] Start power play for WSR.

0-1 [11:23] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP

0-1 WSR [11:23] Start power play for WSR.
PP

0-1 WSR [12:22] Reagan Kaufman (WSR) penalty complete.
PP

0-1 WSR [12:22] Start power play for WSR.

[13:45] GOAL by WSR Danielle Butler, Assist by Kennedy Snively, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for
0-1 season.

Windsor 1, Brock 1
1-1 PP BRO [17:17] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays

1-1 PP BRO [09:23] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [12:26] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [12:26] End power play for WSR.



