## Windsor () -vs- Brock () 11/19/2017 at Brock

Date: 11/19/2017 Start: 2:15PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 63 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Windsor	0	0	1	0	1
Brock	1	0	0	1	2

WSR: Danielle Butler (1) BRO: Kat Whiteye (1); TEAM (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WSR	BRO
	1st	7:29	BRO	Kat Whiteye	Kimberly Brown, Maggie Spratt-Mallick	EV	0	1
	3rd	13:45	WSR	Danielle Butler	Kennedy Snively,	EV	1	1

#### Windsor Power Plays

#### **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	02:48	14:22	11:34	0	0		1st	04:48	19:17	34:29	0	0	
3rd	12:22	12:26	20:04	0	0		2nd	02:41	00:40	-02: -01	0	0	
	•		31:38	0	0	0/2	2nd	18:40	00:41	02:01	0	0	
										34:29	0	0	0/3

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Rachel Chantler	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	4:48	PP
2nd	BRO	Annie Berg	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:17	PP
2nd	WSR	Reagan Kaufman	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:22	PP
2nd	WSR	Olivia Lynch	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	2:41	PP
2nd	BRO	Jensen Murphy	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:40	PP
3rd	BRO		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	14:26	PP
3rd	BRO	Paige Cohoon	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:23	PP

### Individual

### Windsor 1

Pos 7	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jasmine Morning	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Hailey Cloutier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	8	Taylor Conte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Lauren Virey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Meredith Goldhawk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Lexi Contratto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Danielle Butler	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	15	Emily Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Amy Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Muna Fadel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	Teah Burke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Rachel Chantler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	23	Larissa Borowiec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	25	Reagan Kaufman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	27	Kennedy Snively	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	31	Morgan Farrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	14	Sydney Dobbin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
T	М	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

#### Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Alex Finlayson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kat Whiteye	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Becca Hogan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Kiana Tobia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Maddie Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Julia Pettella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Windsor Goalkeeping

**Brock Goalkeeping** 

## Windsor Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1	Molly Jenkins	L	65:00	1	0	13	10	8	0	34
31	Morgan Farrow		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Т										
M	TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	13	10	8	0	34

# Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
33 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	65:00	1	0	8	8	12	0	33
Totals			1	0	8	8	12	0	33

**Brock Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:29] GOAL by BRO Kat Whiteye (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kimberly Brown and Maggie Spratt-Mallick, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 0, Brock 1
D-1		[04:48] Penalty on Rachel Chantler WSR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[04:48] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
D-1		[19:17] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
D-1	PP BRO	[19:17] End power play for BRO.
D-1		[02:48] Rachel Chantler (WSR) penalty complete.
0-1		[02:48] Start power play for WSR.
0-1	5	[14:22] Penalty on Reagan Kaufman WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	(*** 122) * sharty on headgain had man 2 him also is. This is the play oppy.
0-1	WSR	[14:22] End power play for WSR.
D-1		[02:41] Penalty on Olivia Lynch WSR 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
<b>D-1</b>	PP BRO	[02:41] Start power play for BRO.
D-1		[00:40] Penalty on Kiana Tobia BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
D-1	PP BRO	[00: 40] End power play for BRO.
D-1	PP BRO	[18:40] Kiana Tobia (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1	PP BRO	[18:40] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
0-1	PP WSR	[00, 41] Olivia Lynch (WCD) papalty complete
U- I		[00:41] Olivia Lynch (WSR) penalty complete.
0-1	PP WSR	[00:41] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[14:26] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
	PP	
D-1	WSR	[14:26] Start power play for WSR.
<b>D-1</b>		[11:23] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP WSR	[11:23] Start power play for WSR.
	PP	
D-1	WSR	[12:22] Reagan Kaufman (WSR) penalty complete.
0-1	PP WSR	[12:22] Start power play for WSR.
O 1		[13:45] GOAL by WSR Danielle Butler, Assist by Kennedy Snively, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for
0-1		Windsor 1, Brock 1
1-1	PP BR∩	[17:17] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.
	Dito	Period #0 Plays
1 1		·
1-1		[09:23] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1		[12:26] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.

PP BRO [12:26] End power play for WSR.

1-1